
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Holyhead 4 1 - -2 Bury 3 Sun 7 Jul 24 20:57 OU
Holyhead 3 0 - 0 Holyhead 4 Tue 16 Jul 24 20:57 OU
Holyhead 4 0 - 0 Lymington 2 Sun 28 Jul 24 20:57 OU
Aberystwyth 2 0 - 0 Holyhead 4 Sun 4 Aug 24 20:57 OU
Holyhead 4 0 - 0 Holland Park School 2 Sun 11 Aug 24 20:57 OU
Bury 2 0 - 0 Holyhead 4 Wed 21 Aug 24 20:57 OU
Bury 3 0 - 0 Holyhead 4 Sun 25 Aug 24 20:57 OU
Holyhead 4 0 - 0 Holyhead 3 Sun 1 Sep 24 20:57 OU
Lymington 2 0 - 0 Holyhead 4 Mon 16 Sep 24 20:57 OU
Holyhead 4 0 - 0 Aberystwyth 2 Sun 22 Sep 24 20:57 OU
Holland Park School 2 0 - 0 Holyhead 4 Sun 29 Sep 24 20:57 OU
Holyhead 4 0 - 0 Bury 2 Sun 6 Oct 24 20:57 OU


